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rubber - mobile combination units - Portable combination
unit - solid rubber

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 52083

EAN 4024941520836

Product category Distributor, solid rubber, portable

Specification/Norm DIN EN 61439-2

Protection degree IP44

Colour of appliance Housing top simular black RAL 9017, Housing bottom

simular black RAL 9017

Height 355mm

Width 320mm
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Product description
Depth
RDF factor

Rated current InA

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

245mm

32

10.366 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941520836

610 mm

410 mm

430 mm

11.472 kg

98,400 ccm

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page2/3

Date: 2024/09/30



www.bals.com Date: 2024/09/30

290
245

309
297

67

[T\

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page 3/3



